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 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Administration

213,335.4 213,335.4 225,418.6 227,238.9210,320.6 1,820.3 0.8%188,461.7Department Totals

Funding Sources:
587.6 587.6 664.4 664.4587.6 0.0 0.0%528.31002  Fed Rcpts

46,999.2 46,999.2 52,200.0 53,604.963,748.5 1,404.9 2.7%62,234.71004  Gen Fund
712.8 712.8 772.8 772.8712.8 0.0 0.0%779.91005  GF/Prgm

80,036.1 80,036.1 87,950.3 88,218.260,468.5 267.9 0.3%56,405.11007  I/A Rcpts
17,434.6 17,434.6 17,527.0 17,527.017,434.6 0.0 0.0%14,455.81017  Ben Sys

151.7 151.7 159.4 159.4151.7 0.0 0.0%145.51023  FICA Acct
5,717.7 5,717.7 5,894.7 5,894.75,717.7 0.0 0.0%5,207.71029  P/E Retire

490.3 490.3 503.5 503.5490.3 0.0 0.0%267.41033  Surpl Prop
2,288.4 2,288.4 2,360.8 2,360.82,288.4 0.0 0.0%2,195.81034  Teach Ret
1,547.6 1,547.6 1,579.5 1,579.51,547.6 0.0 0.0%1,543.11037  GF/MH

29.1 29.1 29.6 29.629.1 0.0 0.0%28.01042  Jud Retire
104.4 104.4 107.5 107.5104.4 0.0 0.0%86.11045  Nat Guard
52.4 52.4 106.7 106.70.0 0.0 0.0%2.71050  PFD Fund

573.2 573.2 615.4 615.4573.2 0.0 0.0%186.91061  CIP Rcpts
34,517.0 34,517.0 31,369.6 31,369.634,517.0 0.0 0.0%26,650.11081  Info Svc

77.4 77.4 118.7 118.777.4 0.0 0.0%77.41092  MHTAAR
1,398.2 1,398.2 1,497.8 1,617.81,391.2 120.0 8.0%840.71108  Stat Desig

128.3 128.3 261.1 -6.80.0 -267.9 -102.6%0.01133  CSSD Reimb
5,974.1 5,974.1 6,612.0 6,612.05,974.1 0.0 0.0%5,301.51147  PublicBldg
9,629.8 9,629.8 10,202.7 10,498.19,641.0 295.4 2.9%7,115.31156  Rcpt Svcs
4,010.3 4,010.3 4,156.8 4,156.83,990.3 0.0 0.0%3,236.11162  AOGCC Rcpt

875.2 875.2 728.3 728.3875.2 0.0 0.0%1,173.61171  PFD Crim

Totals:
49,259.6 49,259.6 54,552.3 55,957.266,008.9 1,404.9 2.6%64,557.7General Funds
1,206.2 1,206.2 1,429.0 1,161.11,077.9 -267.9 -18.7%795.7Federal Funds

162,869.6 162,869.6 169,437.3 170,120.6143,233.8 683.3 0.4%123,108.3Other Funds
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